
COMPLETE - OHS 
PROJECTS

Item 
No: Client Project Description Project Values Contactable Reference

 
 01

Johannesburg 
Development
Agency (JDA)

Occupational Health and Safety consultant 
for Vlakfontein/Zakariyya Park Public 

Transport Facility – Vlakfontein CN008  
Commencement Date – 25/01/2021

Practical Completion Date – 20/07/2023

 R31 640 289.77  

Zwakele Magagula 
Email: zmagagula@jda.org.za 

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7857/ 
+2773 278 5722

 

02
National Energy 

Regulator of South 
Africa (NERSA)

OHSE Compliance Risk Assessments and 
Site Audits 

Commencement Date – 10/03/2022
Completion Date – 12/09/2022

R379 894,68

Florence Mosehathebe
Email: 

florence.mosehathebe@nersa.o
rg.za

 
Tel/Cell:  +2712 401 4600

03
Johannesburg 
Development
Agency (JDA)

Replacement of Finger Joints on the M2 
Motorway (Maritzburg Street to Crown 

Interchange)  
Commencement Date – 28/06/2021

Completion Date – 23/06/2022

R23 617 173,95 

Duncan Twala
Email: dtwala@jda.org.za 
Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7800/ 

+2776 961 6980
 

 

04

Johannesburg 
Development 
Agency (JDA) 

Our City Our Block Round 1

(3 Year appointment as Construction 
OHS Agent) 

Commencement Date – 10/06/2019
Completion Date – 19/03/2021

R16 295 765.94 

Akhona Mnukwa

Email: 
amnukwa@jda.org.za 

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7868 

 

05

Johannesburg 
Development 
Agency (JDA) 

Occupational Health and Safety 
Consulting services – Greenside 
Public Environmental Upgrade 

Construction project  

Commencement Date – 06/01/2020
Completion Date – 08/12/2021

R 9 051 204,83 

Humbelani Mudau

Email: hmudau@jda.org.za 
  

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7838/ 
082 442 6276

 
  06

Johannesburg 
Development Agency 

(JDA)

OHS Consultant for the management of
implementation of the construction 

Tshepisong Superstops  
Commencement Date – 12/11/2020

Completion Date – 16/05/2022

  R11 454 972.00 

Humbelani Mudau
Email: hmudau@jda.org.za   

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7838/ 
+2782 442 6276
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 07
Gauteng Department of 

Roads and Transport

COVID-19 Risk Assessment and 
Compliance Audits (12months)

Commencement Date – 23/07/2021
Completion Date – 27/11/2022 

  R447 000.00 

Mbali Mbatha 
Email: 

mbali.mbatha@gauteng.gov.za
Tel/Cell:  +2782 562 4583

 
 

 08
Johannesburg 
Development
Agency (JDA)

Occupational Health and Safety Consulting 
services – Construction of Orlando Non-

Motorised Transport Infrastructure Phase 
2 

Commencement Date – 02/02/2021
Completion Date – 28/10/2022

 R 21 746 300.64 

Ntombi Motsoari 
Email: nmotsoari@jda.org.za    

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7887/ 
+2782 441 6614

 

09

Housing 
Development 
Agency

Development of OHS Policy Manual 
for HDA Head Office

&

Revision and Development of IT Policies 
and Procedures, in alignment with ISO 

9001:2015  

R137 000.00 

Keegan Pillay

Email: 
Keegan.Pillay@thehda.co.za 

Tel/Cell: 011 544 1000 

10
Johannesburg 
Metropolitan Bus 
Company 
(METROBUS) 

Installation of COVID 19 Screens to 
protect bus drivers. R114 000.00 

Sindisiwe Zuke

Email: 
SZuke@mbus.joburg.org.za  

Tel/Cell: +2711 403 4300 

11 Rand Water SHE Internal Audit at  ZUIKERBOSCH 
WATER TREATMENT PLANT  R26 500.00

Lerato Sibiya

Email: 

Tel/Cell: +2716 425 8215

  12 Johannesburg 
Development Agency 

(JDA)

Construction Occupational Health and 
Safety Agent Panel Appointment 

(3 year appointment) (2019 – 2022)
 N/A 

Mbali Ngaleka
Email: mngaleka@jda.org.za 

Tel/Cell: +2711 688 7889 
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